
2025-2026 SPNS Calendar 
 
 
JULY 2025 
Thursday, July 31 - 10:00am-12:00pm 

Mid-Summer Open Play 
 
AUGUST 2025 
Thursday, August 21 - 6:00-9:00pm 

Mandatory Orientation 
Saturday, August 23 - Parent/Teacher Work Day - 
adults only, 10:00am-12:00pm 
Wednesday, August 27 - Meet Your Teacher Day 
​ 9:30am-11:30am 
​  
SEPTEMBER 2025 
Monday, September 1 - Labor Day, SPNS closed 
Tuesday, September 2 - First Day of School (T/TH 
and Stay and Play Classes) 
Wednesday, September 3 - First Day of School 
(M-F and M/W/F Classes) 
Tuesday, September 2 - SPNS Board Meeting 
Friday, September 19 - Welcome Fall Potluck, 
5-7pm 
 
OCTOBER 2025 
Tuesday, October 7 - SPNS Board Meeting 
Thursday, October 23 
   Parent Education Night , 7:00-8:30pm 

*Mandatory for Preschool class 
 
NOVEMBER 2025 
Tuesday, November 4 - SPNS Board Meeting 
Monday, Nov. 10 - Veterans Day, SPNS closed 
November 24-28- Thanksgiving Break, SPNS 
closed 
 
DECEMBER 2025 
Tuesday, December 2 - SPNS Board Meeting 
December 22- 31 - Holiday Break, SPNS  

closed 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Parents are required to attend  
2 out of the 3  

Parent/Teacher Cleaning Parties. 
Dates are subject to change.  
Please check the calendar on  

Konstella for the latest updates. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
JANUARY 2026 
January 1-2- New Year’s Break, SPNS closed 
Monday, January 5 - Classes resume 
Tuesday, January 6 - SPNS Board Meeting 
Monday, January 19 - MLK, SPNS closed 
Saturday, January 24 - Parent/Teacher Work Day - 
adults only, 10:00am-12:00pm 
January 26-January 30 - Priority Re-enrollment for   

current families 
 
FEBRUARY 2026 
Tuesday, February 3 - SPNS Board Meeting 
Saturday, February 7 -  Open House 
Saturday, February 7 - Open Enrollment Begins 
February 16-20 - President’s Week Break, SPNS 
closed 
 
MARCH 2026 
Tuesday, March 3 - SPNS Board Meeting 
Friday, March 6 - CCPPNS Conference, SPNS 
closed 
Thursday, March 12 
   Parent Education Night , 7:00-8:30pm 

*Mandatory for Preschool class 
School Photos - TBD 
 
APRIL 2026 
April 6-10 - Spring Break, SPNS closed 
Tuesday, April 14 - SPNS Board Meeting 
 
MAY 2026 
Friday, May 1 - Spring Potluck, 5-7pm 
Tuesday, May 5 - SPNS Board Meeting, 8pm 
Saturday, May 16 - Parent/Teacher Work Day - 
adults only, 10:00am-12:00pm 
Thursday, May 21 - Last Day of School (T/Th and 
Stay and Play Classes) 
Friday, May 22 - Last Day of School (M/W/F and 
M-F Classes) 
May 25 - Memorial Day, SPNS closed 


